5KM SERIES RACE 3, 20 February 2008
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5km Run
Brian Garmonsway
Murray Doughty
Jason Coffey
Darryl Robinson
Harley O'Hagan
Karl Van Polanen
Talor Gilmer
Ray Woodhouse
Chris Homan

Renne Coffey
Suzanne  Van der Jagt
Mary-Ann  Venter

Daniel Larkin
Andrew Bennett
Peter Roberts
Bill Barclay
Shauni James
Predrag Zatezalo
Steph Robinson
Nicola Robinson
Stephen Silk

Jane Aoina
Gina McGeever
Charlotte  Aitken
John Marlow
Stuart Hood
Andrew Ng

Kere Bennett
Peter Aitken
Wendy Silk

Gen Hewett
Ellen Abel
Dave Henry

Murray Aitken
Phillipa Bedlington

Tania Larkin
Peter Thomas
James Mitchell

Andrea O'Hagan
Mathew Rybinski

Zelius Venter
Trish McKinnan
Phil Taylor

Jodanne Aitken
Jeanette Rybinski

2.5km Run
Campbell Bennett
Cait Bennett

Neteske Venter
Samantha Archibald

5km Walk
Tim Dutton
Richard Willis

Time

0:17:19
0:17:45
0:18:31
0:18:37
0:19:59
0:20:28
0:20:49
0:20:59
0:21:16
0:21:36
0:22:21
0:22:49
0:23:11
0:23:22
0:23:26
0:23:48
0:24:02
0:24:28
0:24:45
0:24:48
0:24:49
0:24:53
0:25:30
0:25:43
0:26:15
0:26:35
0:26:35
0:26:47
0:27:33
0:27:48
0:28:09
0:28:17
0:28:31
0:28:36
0:28:50
0:28:52
0:29:12
0:29:30
0:30:26
0:30:42
0:30:42
0:31:34
0:32:19
0:35:39
0:36:46

0:12:43
0:15:03
0:19:41
0:19:43

0:31:42
0:31:53



Ben
Sonja
Anne
Margaret
Elaine
Ewen
Bernadette
Barbara
Jan
Geoff
Debra
Anne
John

Bowles
McLean
Bowles
Roberts
Johnson
Conaghan
Azzato
Saville
Laws
Laws
Girling
Dry
Clarke

0:36:28
0:37:33
0:38:46
0:39:42
0:42:06
0:42:06
0:45:57
0:45:58
0:46:01
0:46:01
0:48:53
0:54:57
0:56:07



